
Swansea Lakeside Holiday Park  
September 

School Holiday Activities

Saturday 28th Sep - Food Truck 9am-7pm, 
Movie Night - Rec Room 6.30pm 

Monday 30th Sep - Bingo Rec Room - 2pm

Friday 27th Sep - Food Truck  4-7pm, 
Movie Night - Rec Room 6.30pm

Wednesday 2nd Oct - Dustys Telescope Views of the Night - Meet at
Camp Kitchen on dusk 

 Friday 4th Oct - Food Truck 9am-7pm 
Airbrush Tattoos 1-3pm (cash only, prices start at $5.00)

Disco Rec Room 3-5pm 

Thursday 3rd Oct - Movie Night Rec Room 6.30pm 

Saturday 5th Oct -  Food Truck 9am-7pm
Face painting - Rec Room 11am-1pm 

Feast Fest Twilight Food Markets at Blacksmiths Beach Surf Club 4-8pm
Movie Night Rec Room 6.30pm

Sunday 29th Sep - Food Truck 9am-7pm, 
Magic Show Rec Room 10am 



Swansea Lakeside Holiday Park  
September 

School Holiday Activities

 Monday 7th Oct - Food Truck 9am-1pm, 
Magic Show - Rec Room 10am 

 Sunday 6th Oct - Food Truck  9am-7pm, 
 Trivia Rec Room 3-5pm

Wednesday 9th Oct - Dustys Telescope Views of the Night - 
Meet at Camp Kitchen on dusk 

 Friday 11th Oct - Food Truck 9am-7pm 
Airbrush Tattoos 1-3pm (cash only, prices start at $5.00)

Movie Night Rec Room 6.30pm

Thursday 10th Oct - Movie Night Rec Room 6.30pm 

Saturday 12th Oct -  Food Truck 5pm-7pm
Movie Night Rec Room 6.30pm

Sunday 13th Oct -  Food Truck 9am-1pm


